Dimensions shown in inch(mm).   Specifications and availability subject to change without notice. www.dailywell.com.tw
PS3 Series
Tact Switches
PS
3
Ta
ct
  S

SPST SPDT
DIMENSION CIRCUIT & PCB MOUNTING
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL NO. CAP TYPE CAP COLOR CIRCUIT
TYPE
MACHANICAL
LIFE
TERMINAL
PLATING LED COLOR
H  High life F  Gold flashPS3 F Flat 1 White(STD) 1
2
SPST
SPDT
1
3
5
6
7
White
0 Without LED
Red
Yellow
Green
Blue
ITEM NO COLOR
LED color
EXAMPLE:
PS3F12-H-F-
Ø.453
Ø11.5
R.114
R2.9
.035x.008
0.9x0.2 .035x.002
0.9x0.4
.020x.008
0.5x0.2
.035x.002
0.9x0.2
.118
3.00
PO
SI
TI
O
N
 2
PO
SI
TI
O
N
 1
.488
12.40
.488
12.40
.417
10.6 .047
1.20
.102
2.60
.087
2.20
LED Pin
SPDT
2
1 3
＋
–
P.C. MOUNTING   t=1.5
3-Ø.051
3-Ø1.30